
CL BAR A

plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 VAN DEYNZE AXL - FILINI BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 75 17 92

2 VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE - PESOA VAN BLOMMERSCHOTBROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 72 20 92

3 VAN HOECK JOPPE - SUMMER SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 61 19 80

3 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE - SPEEDY KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 61 19 80

5 VAN DIJCK JONAS - CASSIUS D.J. BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 58 19 77

6 ANTHONISSEN ELLEN - SUNNY BOY BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 46 18 64

7 DE WILDE JULIETTE - BABETH KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 44 20 64

8 BRASPENNING BERRE - REDBULL WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 41 19 60

9 KLEEREN YARA - INDY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 41 18 59

10 VAN HOOF EMMA - KISS ME VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 35 18 53

11 MARIËN MARGOT - PRETTY LADY VAN DE BARTVELDEN ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 33 20 53

12 ROMBOUTS ELIEN - S'KALIBUR AGORA 06184526N VLIMMEREN - SINT QUIRINUS (12035P) 32 20 52

12 VANDERREYDT FEBE - PROMISE VAN HET KLAVERTJE VEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 32 20 52

14 DE WILDE JULIETTE - FLIPPER KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 35 16 51

15 LENAERTS JULIE - JULIE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 33 18 51

16 NAUWELAERTS CATHO - CENTO OUD TURNHOUT - SINT BAVO (12027P) 31 20 51

17 SUTHERLAND JULIE - JANOS BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 30 16 46

18 HEYLEN LIESL - TWIX HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 26 20 46

19 KENIS STIEN - VIVALDI VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 23 20 43

20 DE WOLF FRAUKE - NASTY BOY BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 10 19 29

21 VAN GORP NISSE - MEKADOR VAN DE EVERBEURSEHOEVEGIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 9 19 28

22 VAN HERCK FLORENCE - BRILLIANT MEER - SINT JORIS (12018P) 20 20

23 VAN DE PERRE SOFIE - FRITS SCHOONBROEK - SINT JOB (12031P) 20 20

24 VAN LAERHOVEN OLIVIER - FIEKE VAN DE WEZELSE HEIHOEVEWUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 19 19 geen 60% 

25 KLEEREN YARA - BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 0 17 17

26 VAN ESPEN RUNE - LARIENA'S DONDER KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 17 17

27 SCHROOYEN RUBEN - SPRING DREAMS OLYMPIA LOENHOUT - SINT QUIRINUS (10012P) 16 16

28 VAN STEENLANDT MARIE - SAMMY D LEEST - SINT NIKLAAS (11011P) 15 15

29 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA - HELENE PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 15 15

30 VINGERHOETS JENNE - PABLO ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 14 14



CL STIJL
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 VAN RAEMDONCK KOBE - PESOA VAN BLOMMERSCHOT BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 82 19 101

2 VAN DEYNZE AXL - FILINI BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 73 18 91

3 VAN HOECK JOPPE - SUMMER SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 64 20 84

4 VAN DIJCK JONAS - CASSIUS D.J. BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 56 20 76

5 VAN HOOF EMMA - KISS ME VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 55 16 71

6 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE - SPEEDY KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 44 18 62

FOCKAERT LIZE - PINK LADY ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 42 20 62 naar CM

7 ANTHONISSEN ELLEN - SUNNY BOY BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 43 18 61

8 DE WILDE JULIETTE - BABETH KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 41 20 61

9 VANDERREYDT FEBE - PROMISE VAN HET KLAVERTJE VEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 40 20 60

10 SUTHERLAND JULIE - JANOS BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 42 17 59

11 NAUWELAERTS CATHO - CENTO OUD TURNHOUT - SINT BAVO (12027P) 39 19 58

12 HEYLEN LIESL - TWIX HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 34 20 54

13 BRASPENNING BERRE - REDBULL WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 32 19 51

14 MARIËN MARGOT - PRETTY LADY VAN DE BARTVELDEN ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 31 19 50

15 LENAERTS JULIE - JULIE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 28 19 47

16 DE WILDE JULIETTE - FLIPPER KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 27 17 44

17 ROMBOUTS ELIEN - S'KALIBUR AGORA 06184526N VLIMMEREN - SINT QUIRINUS (12035P) 20 19 39

18 KENIS STIEN - VIVALDI VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 17 20 37

19 KLEEREN YARA - INDY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 12 18 30

20 VAN GORP NISSE - MEKADOR VAN DE EVERBEURSEHOEVEGIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 11 19 30

21 DE WOLF FRAUKE - NASTY BOY BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 9 20 29

22 VAN HERCK FLORENCE - BRILLIANT MEER - SINT JORIS (12018P) 20 20

23 VAN DE PERRE SOFIE - FRITS SCHOONBROEK - SINT JOB (12031P) 20 20

24 VAN LAERHOVEN OLIVIER - FIEKE VAN DE WEZELSE HEIHOEVEWUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 19 19 geen 60%

25 KLEEREN YARA - BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 17 17

26 VAN ESPEN RUNE - LARIENA'S DONDER KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 16 16

27 SCHROOYEN RUBEN - SPRING DREAMS OLYMPIA LOENHOUT - SINT QUIRINUS (10012P) 16 16

28 VOLCKAERTS FLEUR - QUARTIER VAN GOUDVEERDEGEMBROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 15 15

29 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA - HELENE PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 14 14

30 VINGERHOETS JENNE - PABLO ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 13 13



DL BAR A
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 HEYLEN LIESL - JUWEL "E" VAN HET JUXSCHOT HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 64 19 83

2 PETIT LAURA - ESPOIR VAN HET KLAVERTJE E48450 MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 58 20 78

3 FRANSEN RENÉE - FUNNY MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 54 19 73

4 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA - MILO D.J. PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 57 15 72

5 DE CLERCQ BO - CHAMPION'S DOUBLE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 54 17 71

6 PEETERS FEMKE - AKKELIEN H HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 45 19 64

7 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE - NOBILIGIRL VAN K KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 41 20 61

8 PETIT LAURA - QUINT VAN DE GROENHEUVEL MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 45 16 61

9 FOL LISE - PICASSO "P" KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 37 19 56

10 VAN ROSSUM CAROLINE - QUALINKA "F" VAN HET JUXSCHOT ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 35 19 54

11 BRASPENNING MEREL - PARCO VAN 'T HOLLANDHOF WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 32 20 52

12 VAN DEYNZE AXL - JOLY'S CONDOR BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 29 20 49

13 ROMBOUTS LOTTE - SAARTJE VAN'T HEIHOEFKE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 28 20 48

14 GEERTS RENO - ORCHIS VAN DE GROENHEUVEL HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 27 20 47

15 VAN ELSEN BRITT - GILENKA HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 28 17 45

16 RENDERS LEXI - VINO H KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 33 11 44

17 HEYLEN SEPPE - RED STAR DRUM VAN HET JUXSCHOT HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 24 18 42

18 VAN DIJCK JOPPE - NILANO VAN HET DONKHOF RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 25 16 41

19 WYNANTS LANDER - MAAIKE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 22 18 40

20 DE WILDE JULIETTE - MEERKES MONDAY KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 24 14 38

21 AERTS WILLEM - INFERNO BRECHT - LESSIUSRUITERS (10003P) 25 13 38

22 VAN DIJCK MARIE - OBLESSE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 18 18 36

23 FRANKEN EVELYNE - QUANTRO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 19 17 36

24 VORSSELMANS FLORINE - SUBLIEM'S HAZEL MEER - SINT JORIS (12018P) 18 17 35

25 VERSTAPPEN JO - STEGSTEDGARDS CATAGO BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 11 20 31

26 BRASPENNING MEREL - NIJOUX VAN ' T ACHTERHOF WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 12 19 31

27 BRASPENNING BERRE - OKKI WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 12 19 31

28 VAN DIJCK JONAS - QWERIEN VAN DE BEEKHOEVE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 18 12 30

29 SCHELLEKENS MAUD - ELVIRA SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 20 9 29

30 VERELST WANNES - HERCOS ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 10 16 26

31 VAN HOECK HANNE - QUINTESSENCE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 19 7 26

32 VAN DIJCK JONAS - HECTOR OPTIMUS BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 13 13 26

33 QUIRIJNEN FLORE - MORENO VAN HET HAVERVELD BRECHT - LESSIUSRUITERS (10003P) 15 11 26

34 DE BOECK SARA - JOLY'S GENTLEMAN KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 16 10 26

35 VAN HOECK HANNE - QUILANA SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 8 17 25



36 VAN DE PEER RENEE - MAGIC STARLIGHT TIR ASLEEN KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 9 16 25

37 VAN DE MIEROP JOS - QUICKLY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 5 20 25

38 HENS LOTTE - PEPSI KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 7 18 25

39 SUTHERLAND JEF - ORCHID'S BART BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 14 10 24

40 KENIS STIEN - BOVENHEIGRAAF'S CARLO WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 9 15 24

41 VAN GORP BRIK - QUATRO "D" VAN PRINSENHOF'S GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 10 13 23

42 GOEDONS KENZO - DACO VAN HET WILSHOF VEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 6 16 22

43 DE BOECK SARA - JOLY'S FRANCA KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 6 16 22

44 SUTHERLAND JEF - MR MIDNIGHT MAGIC BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 7 14 21

45 VERVOORT MORGANNE - JANTINA WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 0 20 20

VAN DEN WEYGAERT JONIE - JUS DE POMME "E" V/H JUXSCHOTWUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 20 20 geen M-indoor

46 VAN DEN WEYGAERT JONIE - INDIANA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 0 20 20

SMETS JORDY - KANTJES LORENZO SCHOONBROEK - SINT JOB (12031P) 20 20 geen M-indoor

47 ROMBOUTS LOTTE - POKER DE L'AUBE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 14 6 20

VERHOEVEN JULES - LUNA-T-VAN-DE-HEIDE WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 19 19 geen M-indoor

48 LAURIJSSEN LOUISE - ERIEN VAN HET STICHELHOF WEELDE RAVELS - SINT JORISVRIENDEN (12039P) 2 17 19

QUIRIJNEN BENTE - GERTY MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 18 18 geen M-indoor

49 HOFKENS NIEKE - FUN FUN WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 18 18 M-indoor OK

50 DE VYLDER LYNN - OCHIRA 'B' VAN HET JUXSCHOT OVERBROEK - DE BOSRUITERS (10004P) 0 18 18

51 BOES AN - SOFIE - OUKJE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 0 18 18

52 VERSCUREN LISA-MARIE - JOLANDA ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 0 17 17

PEETERS ZITA - MOZERT VAN 'T GEBROOKT KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 17 17 geen M-indoor

53 HEYLEN KAYA - MADIA VEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 0 17 17

54 VAN LAERHOVEN LAURENS - OSKAR VAN DE LEEUWERKHOEVEWUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 16 16 geen M-indoor, geen 60%

55 LEYS LYNN - PRINSENHOF'S CARISSA "C" GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 16 16

56 DESMEDT EMMA - BEUKENHOF'S RIANA MINDERHOUT - SINT CLEMENS (12022P) 16 16

57 AERTS WILLEM - JOLY'S FOREVER BRECHT - LESSIUSRUITERS (10003P) 4 12 16

58 VERSTAPPEN NOOR - J'ADORE DIOR LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 15 15

59 VERHOEVEN JULES - HEATCHCOCK ROAMAS WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 15 15

60 VAN DE MIEROP JOS - LEXUS VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEI RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 0 15 15

61 ROMBOUTS RENSKE - TINKERBELL VLIMMEREN - SINT QUIRINUS (12035P) 0 15 15

62 MOENS LUNA - Q - ROOS VAN HET KOEKOEKSHOF MEER - SINT JORIS (12018P) 15 15

63 BROSENS LORANNE - QUINN VAN GOUDVEERDEGEM BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 15 15

64 SPITS CATHERINE - KANTJE'S FEIKO 20101423 KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 14 14 geen 60%

65 DE KONING MARIE - DIABOLO WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 14 14 geen M-indoor, geen 60%

66 DE BUSSER EMMA - FLEUR VAN DE RECHRI LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 0 14 14

67 BREUGELMANS FEBE - OTHORONGO WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 14 14

68 VERSTAPPEN NOOR - TRANQUILLA LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 13 13



69 VAN LAERHOVEN OLIVIER - VAINQUEUR WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 13 13 geen M-indoor, geen 60%

70 CAS LORE - JÜR V/D WEZELSE HEIHOEVE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 0 13 13

71 SCHEURWEGS AXELLE - CASSINI KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 0 12 12

72 VERELST WANNES - GOMPIE ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 1 10 11

73 VAN DEYNZE ARNO - MISTY VAN GOUDVEERDEGEM BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 11 11

74 PAULUS CARO - MISTER LEEST - SINT NIKLAAS (11011P) 2 9 11 geen 60%

75 VAN DEN BULCK THIBO - HESSEL ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 11 11

76 VERHEYEN LORE - PIROUETTE VAN DE PANNEHOEVE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 0 10 10

77 AVONDS ZENJA - MISS BABBLE ON SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 8 8

78 GYLES JILL - HARLEY DAVIDSON VLIMMEREN - SINT QUIRINUS (12035P) 7 7

79 VAN HOECK HANNE - LIANA VAN DE DELTHOEVE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 6 6

80 JACOBS CHARLINE - NICOLINE VAN DE DELTHOEVE LOENHOUT - SINT QUIRINUS (10012P) 6 6

81 DE VYLDER LYNN - GALA VAN DE KLIMOP OVERBROEK - DE BOSRUITERS (10004P) 0 6 6

82 MOORTGAT MARIE - FULL MOUNTAIN'S MITCHY BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 0 0



DL STIJL
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 DE CLERCQ BO - CHAMPION'S DOUBLE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 87 16 103
2 PETIT LAURA - QUINT VAN DE GROENHEUVEL MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 75 20 95
3 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA - MILO D.J. PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 54 17 71
4 VERSTAPPEN JO - STEGSTEDGARDS CATAGO BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 50 20 70
5 FRANSEN RENÉE - FUNNY MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 51 17 68
6 BRASPENNING MEREL - PARCO VAN 'T HOLLANDHOF WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 48 20 68
7 PEETERS FEMKE - AKKELIEN H HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 47 19 66
8 PETIT LAURA - ESPOIR VAN HET KLAVERTJE E48450 MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 44 19 63
9 VAN DEYNZE AXL - JOLY'S CONDOR BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 36 20 56

10 FOL LISE - PICASSO "P" KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 34 20 54
11 VAN DE PEER RENEE - MAGIC STARLIGHT TIR ASLEEN KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 33 19 52
12 VAN DIJCK JOPPE - NILANO VAN HET DONKHOF RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 31 20 51
13 SUTHERLAND JEF - MR MIDNIGHT MAGIC BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 30 18 48
14 HEYLEN SEPPE - RED STAR DRUM VAN HET JUXSCHOT HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 29 19 48
15 RENDERS LEXI - VINO H KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 38 9 47
16 HEYLEN LIESL - JUWEL "E" VAN HET JUXSCHOT HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 24 20 44
17 KENIS STIEN - BOVENHEIGRAAF'S CARLO WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 24 17 41
18 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE - NOBILIGIRL VAN K KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 27 13 40
19 VERELST WANNES - GOMPIE ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 23 16 39
20 VAN ROSSUM CAROLINE - QUALINKA "F" VAN HET JUXSCHOTZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 18 19 37
21 BRASPENNING BERRE - OKKI WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 17 19 36
22 VERELST WANNES - HERCOS ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 24 11 35
23 VAN DEYNZE ARNO - MISTY VAN GOUDVEERDEGEM BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 19 16 35
24 VAN DIJCK JONAS - QWERIEN VAN DE BEEKHOEVE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 23 9 32
25 SCHEURWEGS AXELLE - CASSINI KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 17 15 32
26 SCHELLEKENS MAUD - ELVIRA SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 10 20 30
27 DE WILDE JULIETTE - MEERKES MONDAY KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 20 10 30
28 VAN HOECK HANNE - QUINTESSENCE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 15 14 29
29 VAN DIJCK MARIE - OBLESSE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 13 16 29
30 SUTHERLAND JEF - ORCHID'S BART BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 18 10 28
31 HENS LOTTE - PEPSI KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 9 18 27
32 ROMBOUTS LOTTE - SAARTJE VAN'T HEIHOEFKE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 9 17 26
33 DE BOECK SARA - JOLY'S GENTLEMAN KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 13 12 25
34 VAN HOECK HANNE - QUILANA SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 6 18 24
35 VAN ELSEN BRITT - GILENKA HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 12 12 24
36 VORSSELMANS FLORINE - SUBLIEM'S HAZEL MEER - SINT JORIS (12018P) 6 17 23
37 BOES AN - SOFIE - OUKJE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 4 18 22
38 VERVOORT MORGANNE - JANTINA WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 0 20 20



SMETS JORDY - KANTJES LORENZO SCHOONBROEK - SINT JOB (12031P) 20 20 geen M-indoor
39 HOFKENS NIEKE - FUN FUN WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 0 20 20 ok Pulderbos
40 CAS LORE - JÜR V/D WEZELSE HEIHOEVE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 6 14 20
41 WYNANTS LANDER - MAAIKE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 0 19 19

VAN GORP BRIK - TULLYBOY FLIGHT GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 19 19 DM
VAN DEN WEYGAERT JONIE - JUS DE POMME "E" V/H JUXSCHOTWUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 19 19 geen M-indoor

42 GOEDONS KENZO - DACO VAN HET WILSHOF VEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 2 17 19
43 BRASPENNING MEREL - NIJOUX VAN ' T ACHTERHOF WORTEL - DE PAARDENVRIENDJES (12041P) 1 18 19
44 AERTS WILLEM - INFERNO BRECHT - LESSIUSRUITERS (10003P) 2 17 19

VAN LAERHOVEN LAURENS - OSKAR VAN DE LEEUWERKHOEVEWUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 18 18 geen M-indoor, geen 60%
45 LAURIJSSEN LOUISE - ERIEN VAN HET STICHELHOF WEELDE RAVELS - SINT JORISVRIENDEN (12039P) 0 18 18
46 HEYLEN KAYA - MADIA VEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 0 18 18

DE KEYZER EMILIE - JANNUS VAN HET HEIKEN HINGENE - DE HUNTERKES (11008P) 18 18 geen M-indoor
47 DE BOECK SARA - JOLY'S FRANCA KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 4 14 18
48 VERSCUREN LISA-MARIE - JOLANDA ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 0 17 17
49 VAN GORP BRIK - QUATRO "D" VAN PRINSENHOF'S GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 17 0 17
50 VAN DEN WEYGAERT JONIE - INDIANA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 0 17 17 ok Pulderbos
51 VAN DE MIEROP JOS - LEXUS VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEI RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 0 17 17
52 SPITS LAURANNE - MYSTIQUE VAN HET KLAVERTJE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 9 8 17
53 DE BUSSER EMMA - FLEUR VAN DE RECHRI LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 0 17 17

BROSENS LORANNE - QUINN VAN GOUDVEERDEGEM BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 17 17 geen M-indoor
VERHOEVEN JULES - LUNA-T-VAN-DE-HEIDE WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 16 16 geen M-indoor
PEETERS ZITA - MOZERT VAN 'T GEBROOKT KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 16 16 geen M-indoor
GEERTS RENO - ORCHIS VAN DE GROENHEUVEL HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 0 16 16

DESMEDT EMMA - BEUKENHOF'S RIANA MINDERHOUT - SINT CLEMENS (12022P) 16 16

WIJNEN VICKY - ORLANDO "I" V/H JUXSCHOT OUD TURNHOUT - SINT BAVO (12027P) 15 15

VERSTAPPEN NOOR - TRANQUILLA LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 15 15

VERHOEVEN JULES - HEATCHCOCK ROAMAS WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 15 15

VAN DIJCK JONAS - HECTOR OPTIMUS BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 7 8 15

MOENS LUNA - Q - ROOS VAN HET KOEKOEKSHOF MEER - SINT JORIS (12018P) 15 15

LEYS LYNN - PRINSENHOF'S CARISSA "C" GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 15 15

DE KONING MARIE - DIABOLO WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 15 15 geen M-indoor, geen 60%

VAN HOECK HANNE - LIANA VAN DE DELTHOEVE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 14 14

VAN DE MIEROP JOS - QUICKLY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 0 14 14

ROMBOUTS RENSKE - TINKERBELL VLIMMEREN - SINT QUIRINUS (12035P) 0 14 14

QUIRIJNEN BENTE - GERTY MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 14 14 geen M-indoor

FRANKEN EVELYNE - QUANTRO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 0 14 14

WOLF YARA - MAGIC MACHO 20091014 OUD TURNHOUT - SINT BAVO (12027P) 13 13

VERSTAPPEN NOOR - J'ADORE DIOR LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 13 13



VAN LAERHOVEN OLIVIER - VAINQUEUR WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 13 13 geen M-indoor, geen 60%

PAULUS CARO - MISTER LEEST - SINT NIKLAAS (11011P) 0 12 12 geen 60%

VAN DEN BULCK THIBO - HESSEL ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 12 12

VERHEYEN LORE - PIROUETTE VAN DE PANNEHOEVE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 0 10 10

ROMBOUTS LOTTE - POKER DE L'AUBE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 10 10

JACOBS CHARLINE - NICOLINE VAN DE DELTHOEVE LOENHOUT - SINT QUIRINUS (10012P) 10 10

GYLES JILL - HARLEY DAVIDSON VLIMMEREN - SINT QUIRINUS (12035P) 10 10

DE VYLDER LYNN - OCHIRA 'B' VAN HET JUXSCHOT OVERBROEK - DE BOSRUITERS (10004P) 0 10 10

DE VYLDER LYNN - GALA VAN DE KLIMOP OVERBROEK - DE BOSRUITERS (10004P) 0 10 10

AVONDS ZENJA - MISS BABBLE ON SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 10 10

AERTS WILLEM - JOLY'S FOREVER BRECHT - LESSIUSRUITERS (10003P) 0 10 10

SPITS CATHERINE - KANTJE'S FEIKO 20101423 KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 8 8 geen 60%

QUIRIJNEN FLORE - MORENO VAN HET HAVERVELD BRECHT - LESSIUSRUITERS (10003P) 0 2 2



B LICHT BAR A
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 DE CLERCQ JENS - KILEANDER V.D.SPARAPPELHOEVE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 96 20 116

2 DE COCK LIO - NATUREL VAN HET ROZENDALHOF HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 76 20 96

3 FRANKEN KIRSTEN - DE WHEEM'S CLAUDIA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 67 20 87

4 VAN HOECK INE - OLALA DE KEIZER SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 68 18 86

5 MAERTENS YELENA - QUIBUS VAN DE EEKHOEK KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 53 19 72

6 VAN HOECK JOPPE - HABIBI VAN DE DELTHOEVE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 52 19 71

7 VERLINDEN SARAH - ELAN KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 47 17 64

8 DE COCK LIO - QUEENY VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 46 18 64

9 VRANKEN HENDRIK - BODYGUARD HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 42 20 62

10 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE - SURPRICE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 40 19 59

10 VAN DIJCK JONAS - LOTJE TB BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 40 19 59

12 LAURIJSSEN CLAIRE - DALIANT VAN DE EINDHOEVE WEELDE RAVELS - SINT JORISVRIENDEN (12039P) 37 19 56

13 MORIS LEONIE - JUANTO ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 35 19 54

14 VAN HERCK JEROEN - OZZY VAN DE WACHEMSHOEVE MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 34 20 54

15 NOTELÉ ROOS - FARINA GEEL TEN AARD - SINT HUBERTUS (12008P) 32 20 52

15 GODRIE BEN - CARINA MEERLE MEERSELDREEF - MARCKERUITERS (12020P) 32 20 52

17 VANDERBRUGGEN LEONIE - MR. PEANUTS WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 34 17 51

18 VAN BYLEN FLORIAN - QUARQUI WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 30 19 49

19 FRANKEN KIRSTEN - BIA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 28 19 47

19 DE COCK LIO - GOLDFINGER HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 28 19 47

21 GEYSEN BJARNE - BOOMER WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 27 16 43

22 VAN DER BORGT NIELS - HAMPARY VAN HET KRAAIENESTVEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 24 18 42

23 GODRIE LOTTE - FELICITY VAN DE DELTHOEVE MEERLE MEERSELDREEF - MARCKERUITERS (12020P) 21 19 40

24 VAN DE MIEROP JOS - QUANTRO VAN 'D OUDE PASTORY RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 22 17 39

25 RENDERS AXL - DELPHINE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 14 20 34

26 STERCKX RUBE - SJALON LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 16 17 33

27 FRANKEN KIRSTEN - BELLA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 5 18 23

28 MERTENS LISSE - SACHA MINDERHOUT - SINT CLEMENS (12022P) 4 18 22

29 VERLINDEN SARAH - AZARO KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 6 15 21

30 VAN DE ZANDE IMKE - LUIGI KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 5 16 21

31 STEVENS RUNE - OTJE S.S. VAN DE DELTHOEVE LOENHOUT - SINT QUIRINUS (10012P) 20 20

32 VOLCKAERTS FLEUR - PARMANTE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 18 18

33 VAN DE VOORDE JOLIEN - NETTE HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 18 18



34 ANTHONISSEN PIETER-JAN - FAIR FAITH BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 18 18

35 NOTELÉ ROOS - NIEKE VAN 'T REBELSHOF GEEL TEN AARD - SINT HUBERTUS (12008P) 17 17

36 COENEGRACHTS ARNE - JABBEDABBEDOE VH ROZENDAELHOFMINDERHOUT - SINT CLEMENS (12022P) 17 17

37 VAN HOECK JOPPE - CEASAR SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 16 16 geen 60%

38 VAN HOECK SAM - SOUDLEY ROYAL GEM SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 15 15

39 GAHETE NANOU - ROMANA KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 15 15



BL STIJL
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 FRANKEN KIRSTEN - DE WHEEM'S CLAUDIA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 82 19 101

2 DE CLERCQ JENS - KILEANDER V.D.SPARAPPELHOEVE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 76 20 96

3 VERLINDEN SARAH - ELAN KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 65 19 84

4 MAERTENS YELENA - QUIBUS VAN DE EEKHOEK KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 64 20 84

5 VRANKEN HENDRIK - BODYGUARD HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 62 20 82

6 VANDERBRUGGEN LEONIE - MR. PEANUTS WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 60 20 80

7 VERSCHOOTEN ZOE - SURPRICE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 47 17 64

8 GODRIE BEN - CARINA MEERLE MEERSELDREEF - MARCKERUITERS (12020P) 45 19 64

9 VAN HOECK JOPPE - HABIBI VAN DE DELTHOEVE SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 45 17 62

10 DE COCK LIO - GOLDFINGER HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 43 19 62

11 FRANKEN KIRSTEN - BIA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 41 16 57

12 DE COCK LIO - QUEENY VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 39 18 57

13 DE COCK LIO - NATUREL VAN HET ROZENDALHOF HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 37 20 57

14 VAN HOECK INE - OLALA DE KEIZER SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 35 18 53

15 VAN HERCK JEROEN - OZZY VAN DE WACHEMSHOEVEMERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 33 19 52

16 LAURIJSSEN CLAIRE - DALIANT VAN DE EINDHOEVE WEELDE RAVELS - SINT JORISVRIENDEN (12039P) 32 20 52

17 RENDERS AXL - DELPHINE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 30 18 48

19 GEYSEN BJARNE - BOOMER WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 28 17 45

18 MORIS LEONIE - JUANTO ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 26 19 45

20 VAN DER BORGT NIELS - HAMPARY VAN HET KRAAIENESTVEERLE - DE WIJNGAARD (12034P) 26 18 44

21 GODRIE LOTTE - FELICITY VAN DE DELTHOEVE MEERLE MEERSELDREEF - MARCKERUITERS (12020P) 23 20 43

22 VAN DE MIEROP JOS - QUANTRO VAN 'D OUDE PASTORYRIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 18 20 38

23 VAN BYLEN FLORIAN - QUARQUI WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 15 19 34

24 NOTELÉ ROOS - FARINA GEEL TEN AARD - SINT HUBERTUS (12008P) 14 20 34

25 VERLINDEN SARAH - AZARO KONTICH - LEOPOLD III (10010P) 8 16 24

26 FRANKEN KIRSTEN - BELLA WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 4 18 22

27 VAN DE ZANDE IMKE - LUIGI KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 6 15 21

28 VAN HOECK SAM - SOUDLEY ROYAL GEM SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 3 16 19

31 MERTENS LISSE - SACHA MINDERHOUT - SINT CLEMENS (12022P) 1 18 19

29 VAN DIJCK JONAS - LOTJE TB BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 0 19 19

30 STEVENS RUNE - OTJE S.S. VAN DE DELTHOEVE LOENHOUT - SINT QUIRINUS (10012P) 19 19

32 ANTHONISSEN PIETER-JAN - FAIR FAITH BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 18 18

33 VAN DE VOORDE JOLIEN - NETTE HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 18 18

34 VOLCKAERTS FLEUR - PARMANTE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 18 18

35 STERCKX RUBE - SJALON LILLE - SINT ANTONIUS (12017P) 17 17



36 COENEGRACHTS ARNE - JABBEDABBEDOE VH ROZENDAELHOFMINDERHOUT - SINT CLEMENS (12022P) 17 17

37 MARIËN CARO - SWIFTY BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 17 17

38 VAN HOECK JOPPE - CEASAR SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 16 16 geen 60%

39 GAHETE NANOU - ROMANA KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 14 14



CM STIJL
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 DE CLERCQ JENS - LASIONE VAN STAL "D" HOEVE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 83 20 103

2 VRANKEN OLIVIA - MAESTRO VAN DE LAAK HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 79 19 98

3 MORIS EMILIE - PRETTY DREAM VAN DE BARTVELDEN ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 72 20 92

4 VAN DE WATER ISABELLE - QUANTO BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 64 20 84

5 SPITS CATHERINE - WOLF KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 61 20 81

SPITS LAURANNE - KILIWATCH KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 27 20 47 geen 60 %

6 VAN DEN BRUEL MARIE - PACIENDA DRUM VH JUXSCHOTHEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 27 17 44

7 FOCKAERT LIZE - PINK LADY ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 23 18 41



CM BAR A
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 SPITS CATHERINE - WOLF KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 93 20 113

2 MORIS EMILIE - PRETTY DREAM VAN DE BARTVELDEN ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 82 20 102

3 VRANKEN OLIVIA - MAESTRO VAN DE LAAK HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 81 19 100

4 VAN DE WATER ISABELLE - QUANTO BEERSE - SINT LAMBERTUS (12004P) 62 20 82

4 DE CLERCQ JENS - LASIONE VAN STAL "D" HOEVE BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 62 20 82

6 VAN DEN BRUEL MARIE - PACIENDA DRUM VH JUXSCHOTHEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 47 18 65

7 FOCKAERT LIZE - PINK LADY ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 29 17 46

SPITS LAURANNE - KILIWATCH KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 25 25 geen 60%

VERHOEVEN JULES - SPIRIT WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 20 20 geen M-indoor



DM BAR A
plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 HEYLEN SEPPE - KANTJE'S AMERICANO HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 75 20 95

2 WYNANTS LANDER - PJOTR VAN DE GROENHEUVEL WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 66 20 86

3 MOORTGAT MARIE - MIRELLAHENS BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 61 20 81

4 FRANKEN EVELYNE - IMAGINE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 59 20 79

5 PETIT LAURA - MAGICAL FEELING V STAL "D" HOE MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 57 20 77

6 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA - OTTAWA V/H VERBRANDGOED PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 55 19 74

7 RENDERS LEXI - DON'T THINK TWICE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 49 20 69

8 PEETERS FEMKE - PEPPER DAISY VAN DE GOORHOEVE HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 52 14 66

9 DE CLERCQ BO - ORCHID'S JOYA BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 41 17 58

10 VAN DIJCK MIRTHE - PRIMEUR VAN DE DELTHOEVE RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 38 20 58

11 SPITS CATHERINE - GALINKA KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 39 18 57

12 VERSTAPPEN JO - MABEL BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 36 19 55

12 FOCKAERT LIZE - MANFRED ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 36 19 55

12 SPITS LAURANNE - HIGHTRICK KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 36 19 55

15 WYNANTS LANDER - MORA VAN HET KOETSHUIS WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 34 18 52

16 VERSTREPEN MAXINE - MY SWEET ANGEL VD WACHENSHOEVEHERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 33 19 52

16 MORIS EMILIE - JANA ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 33 19 52

18 VAN GORP BRIK - TULLYBOY FLIGHT GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 33 16 49

19 FOCKAERT LIZE - NEW PRINCESS VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 26 20 46

20 VERBIST LINDE - ALLEGRO HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 25 16 41

21 VICENTE LUCIO - BERKTZICHT JEKILJA GEEL LARUM - SINT JORIS (12007P) 23 17 40

22 VANDERBRUGGEN AMELIE - MUZE VAN DE DELTHOEVE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 21 19 40

23 DE VYLDER LYNN - LUCA OVERBROEK - DE BOSRUITERS (10004P) 20 19 39

24 VERSTAPPEN JO - EVENBOER'S DENNY BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 22 15 37

25 BREUGELMANS FEBE - GALANT OF THE FOREST WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 17 19 36

26 SCHELLEKENS MAUD - HARMONIE H SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 18 17 35

27 VAN DIJCK MIRTHE - LARS RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 17 18 35

28 VAN DIJCK LOUISE - GASMANN 'B' VAN HET JUXSCHOT GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 15 18 33

29 VAN ROSSUM CAROLINE - KALANDO "E" VAN HET JUXSCHOT ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 14 18 32

30 VAN DIJCK ANNE - HOPPENHOF'S CANDA Z GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 14 16 30

31 VAN LAERHOVEN LAURENS - SECOND LADY WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 18 18

32 LEYS LYNN - KANTJE'S BORO GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 17 17

33 CAS LORE - UP WIND'S BYOUTIE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 17 17 geen 60%

34 SUTHERLAND JEF - ESPOIR BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 16 16



DM STIJL
Plaats Combinatie Vereniging M indoors G indoors TOTAAL

1 PEETERS FEMKE - PEPPER DAISY VAN DE GOORHOEVE HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 81 17 98

2 PETIT LAURA - MAGICAL FEELING V STAL "D" HOE MERKSPLAS - SINT MAARTEN (12021P) 70 20 90

3 SPITS LAURANNE - HIGHTRICK KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 57 20 77

4 FOCKAERT LIZE - NEW PRINCESS VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 53 18 71

5 WYNANTS LANDER - PJOTR VAN DE GROENHEUVEL WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 45 19 64

6 VANDERBRUGGEN AMELIE - MUZE VAN DE DELTHOEVE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 43 20 63

7 VAN DOORSLAER EMMA - OTTAWA V/H VERBRANDGOED PULDERBOS - DENNENRUITERS (10015P) 43 19 62

8 FRANKEN EVELYNE - IMAGINE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 41 18 59

9 RENDERS LEXI - DON'T THINK TWICE KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 40 18 58

10 VAN DIJCK MIRTHE - PRIMEUR VAN DE DELTHOEVE RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 38 19 57

10 SPITS CATHERINE - GALINKA KONINGSHOOIKT - HEIDERUITERS (11010P) 38 19 57

12 VERSTAPPEN JO - EVENBOER'S DENNY BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 37 20 57

13 HEYLEN SEPPE - KANTJE'S AMERICANO HERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 36 20 56

14 VERSTAPPEN JO - MABEL BEVEL - PAARDENVRIENDJES (11002P) 36 19 55

15 VAN ROSSUM CAROLINE - KALANDO "E" VAN HET JUXSCHOT ZOERSEL - SINT ELISABETH (10026P) 36 18 54

16 MORIS EMILIE - JANA ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 39 14 53

17 MOORTGAT MARIE - MIRELLAHENS BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 36 17 53

18 DE CLERCQ BO - ORCHID'S JOYA BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 30 20 50

19 FOCKAERT LIZE - MANFRED ITEGEM - SINT GUIBERTUS (12043P) 33 15 48

20 DE VYLDER LYNN - LUCA OVERBROEK - DE BOSRUITERS (10004P) 29 18 47

21 VAN DIJCK MIRTHE - LARS RIJKEVORSEL - SINT WILLIBRORDUS (12030P) 26 20 46

22 VERBIST LINDE - ALLEGRO HEIST OP DEN BERG - SWAENERUITERS (11007P) 28 16 44

23 WYNANTS LANDER - MORA VAN HET KOETSHUIS WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 21 18 39

24 VAN DIJCK LOUISE - GASMANN 'B' VAN HET JUXSCHOT GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 17 18 35

25 SCHELLEKENS MAUD - HARMONIE H SINT LENAARTS - SINT LEONARDUS (10021P) 18 17 35

26 VICENTE LUCIO - BERKTZICHT JEKILJA GEEL LARUM - SINT JORIS (12007P) 15 17 32

27 VERSTREPEN MAXINE - MY SWEET ANGEL VD WACHENSHOEVEHERENTHOUT - SINT PAULUS (12011P) 12 20 32

28 BREUGELMANS FEBE - GALANT OF THE FOREST WESTERLO - SINT ELOOI (12040P) 7 20 27

29 VAN GORP BRIK - TULLYBOY FLIGHT GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 10 16 26

30 VAN LAERHOVEN LAURENS - SECOND LADY WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 19 19 geen M-indoor

31 VAN DIJCK ANNE - HOPPENHOF'S CANDA Z GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 19 19
32 LEYS LYNN - KANTJE'S BORO GIERLE - DE KEMPENZONEN (12009P) 18 18

33 CAS LORE - UP WIND'S BYOUTIE WUUSTWEZEL - TAXANDRIA (10024P) 17 17 geen 60%

34 SUTHERLAND JEF - ESPOIR BROECHEM - VAN HALMAELEN (10005P) 0 16 16


